OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#
1 05-001-09392
2 05-001-06613
3 05-001-06609
4 05-001-09905
5 05-001-09902
6 05-001-09906
7 05-001-09910
8 05-001-09913
9 05-001-09904
10 05-001-09912
11 05-001-09898
12 05-001-09829
13 05-001-09824
14 05-001-09825
15 05-001-09828
16 05-001-09827
17 05-001-09358
18 05-001-09515
19 05-001-09516

Well Name

BASELINE 32-2

STERKEL 1

TROSTEL 1

IVEY [-14-23HN

IVEY 1-14-23HC

IVEY 112-3-11HNB

IVEY 1426-1-11HNB

IVEY 1426-1-10HNC

IVEY 1426-1-7HNB

IVEY H-11-2HN

IVEY I-11-2HC

ALICIA 12-15H-1N

ALICIA 12-15H-2C

ALICIA 12-15H-3N

ALICIA 12-15H-4N

ALICIA 12-15H-6C

RUBY 1

REHFELD 10-2

OESTMAN 15-2

Date Run: 11/9/2022 Doc [#403164064]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

Offset Well
Operator

BYRON OIL
INDUSTRIES
INC

CHAPARRAL
RESOURCES
INC

CHAPARRAL
RESOURCES
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

SCHNEIDER
ENERGY
SERVICES INC

STARLIGHT
RESOURCES
LLC

STARLIGHT
RESOURCES
LLC

Offset Well
Status

Spud Date Setting

Depth

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Productive Most Recent

Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure

Reported
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

05-001-09712

05-001-09710

05-001-09711

05-001-09364

05-014-20644

05-001-09510

05-001-09501

05-001-09888

05-001-09903

05-001-10469

05-001-10464

05-001-10457

05-001-10460

05-001-10471

05-001-10463

05-001-10459

05-001-10470

05-001-10458

05-001-10465

05-001-10434

05-001-10423

NORTH COLORADO 11-

13

NORTH COLORADO
CNW-13

NORTH COLORADO 22-

13

TUDEX RUBY S3

FRICO 34-35

MORRISON 12-1

STANDLEY 6-2

IVEY LC 26-366HN

IVEY LC 26-365HN

RIO LC 12-375HN

RIO LC 12-373HN

RIO LC 12-376HN

RIO LC 12-370HC

RIO LC 12-372HN

RIO LC 12-373HC

RIO LC 12-375HNX

RIO LC 12-371HN

RIO LC 12-376HC

RIO LC 12-372HNX

Tollway LC 24-370HC

Tollway LC 24-371HN

Date Run: 11/9/2022 Doc [#403164064]

350

350

500

500

TEXAS
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

TEXAS
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

TEXAS
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

UNITED
STATES
EXPLORATION
INC

WINDSOR
ENERGY
GROUP LLC

WINDSOR
ENERGY
GROUP LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

03/17/2020

03/16/2020

03/22/2020

03/24/2020

03/11/2020

03/14/2020

03/19/2020

03/10/2020

03/21/2020

03/13/2020

03/24/2020

03/11/2020

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AP

AP

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

05-001-10442

05-001-10448

05-001-10443

05-001-10437

05-001-10428

05-001-10429

05-001-10435

05-001-10441

05-001-10445

05-001-10427

05-001-07406

05-001-07011

05-001-09492

05-001-06768

05-001-09116

05-001-08905

05-001-07722

05-001-07112

05-001-07484

05-001-09000

05-001-08991

Tollway LC 24-372HN

Tollway LC 24-372HNX

Tollway LC 24-373HC

Tollway LC 24-373HN

Tollway LC 24-369HNX

Tollway LC 24-369HN

Tollway LC 24-368HN

Tollway LC 24-368HC

Tollway LC 24-366HN

Tollway LC 24-366HNX

NORTH YORK 2

CUNDALL 1

CUNDALL 5-12

MORRISON 1

BASELINE 21-2

YORK G UNIT 1

NORTH COLORADO
BOULEVARD UNIT 5

MORRISON
INVESTMENT 1

JOHNSON 1

MORRISON 33-1 4

NORTH YORK 13-12-3

Date Run: 11/9/2022 Doc [#403164064]

500

500

500

500

569

627

807

924

1141

1244

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BWAB INC

DEVELOPING
EQUITIES
GROUP LLC

ENCANA OIL &
GAS (USA) INC

ENERGY
SEARCH CO
ADBA ENERGY
SEARCH CO
INC

ENERGY
SERVICE
INVESTMENT
CORP

ENERGY
SERVICE
INVESTMENT
CORP

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

03/10/2020

03/09/2020

03/08/2020

03/06/2020

03/23/2020

03/22/2020

03/21/2020

03/20/2020

03/18/2020

03/19/2020

04/06/1979

06/03/1975

05/26/2004

12/21/1973

04/01/1994

01/02/1992

11/11/1980

02/10/1976

11/09/1979

12/14/1990

10/07/1990

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

226

217

1131

177

327

306

104

215

212

451

452

1010

1040

1040

1040

1040

1040

1010

1040

1040

950

1010

4280

3870

4035

4310

4442
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62

63

64

65

66 X

67 X

68

69

70 X

71

72 X

73

74

75

76 X

7

78

79 X

80 X

81 X

82 X

83 X

84 X

85 X
Date Run

05-001-08994

05-001-08886

05-001-08995

05-001-08143

05-001-08986

05-123-34470

05-001-09518

05-001-09494

05-001-09365

05-001-07186

05-001-07094

05-001-09068

05-001-07151

05-001-07259

05-001-07093

05-001-08173

05-001-07938

05-001-09908

05-001-09901

05-001-09911

05-001-09900

05-001-10468

05-001-09889

05-001-09887

MORRISON 24-1 3

REHFELD K UNIT 1

CUNDALL 11-12 2

NORTH COLORADO 6

EHLER 34-11-1

NORTHGLENN STATE 15
-36

NORTH YORK 13-12

NORTH YORK 14-12

TUDEX REINHOLT NC4

BULLWASH 11-11

WRIGHT 1

SACK G UNIT 2-X

STANDLEY 1

STANDLEY 2

IVEY UNIT 1

BELLINGER 12-7

MALLO 1

IVEY LC 02-036HC

IVEY LC 26-365HC

IVEY LC 26-363HN

IVEY LC 02-033HC

RIO LC 12-369HNX

IVEY LC 26-366HNX

IVEY LC 26-368HN

: 11/9/2022 Doc [#403164064]

350

350

350

350

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

MENDELL
FINISTERRE Il
LLC

OlL
RESOURCES
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

STARLIGHT
RESOURCES
LLC

STARLIGHT
RESOURCES
LLC

STARLIGHT
RESOURCES
LLC

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

11/10/1990

12/18/1988

10/25/1990

05/03/1982

09/24/1990

01/22/2012

09/04/2004

05/20/2004

06/27/1997

11/23/1976

12/01/1975

03/25/1992

07/02/1976

08/26/1977

11/01/1975

07/12/1982

09/28/1981

12/20/2021

12/13/2020

12/17/2020

12/21/2020

07/07/2019

12/15/2020

12/12/2020

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

441

310

474

276

1132

1035

1114

1113

1165

217

236

989

235

200

234

237

223

2027

2050

2024

2021

1779

2032

2054

1040

1040

1040

1010

1006

950

1010

1010

1010

1040

1010

1040

1040

1040

1040

1010

1010

1040

1040

1040

1040

950

1040

1040

6800

4446

4010

4601

3878

4030

3418

4000

3730

3260

3666

4544

4286
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

05-001-09907

05-001-09899

05-001-09909

05-001-09848

05-001-10461

05-001-10466

05-001-10446

05-001-10462

05-001-10467

05-001-09945

05-001-09946

05-001-09947

05-001-09396

05-001-07195

05-001-07315

05-001-07108

05-001-09491

05-001-09506

05-001-09509

05-001-09493

05-001-09519

05-001-09507

05-001-09498

05-001-09438

05-001-09363

05-001-08163

IVEY LC 26-362HN

IVEY LC 26-362HC

IVEY LC 26-368HC

IVEY LC 26-363HNX

RIO LC 12-332HN

RIO LC 12-368HN

Tollway LC 24-379HC

RIO LC 12-368HC

RIO LC 12-366HNX

RIO LC 12-366HN

RIO LC 12-365HN

RIO LC 12-365HC

GASPAR 11-1

NORTH YORK 1
STERKEL 1

BEISEL UNIT 1
CUNDALL 6-12
STANDLEY 1-2
MORRISON 11-1
IVEY 16-11

NORTH YORK 11-12
STANDLEY 2-2
WRIGHT 2-14

STERKEL (OWP) 21-1

TUDEX BRINK (OWP) S-2

REINHOLT (OWP) 12-6

Date Run: 11/9/2022 Doc [#403164064]

350

350

350

350

768

1495

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HELENA
RESOURCES
INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

PETROSHARE
CORPORATIO
N

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

12/19/2020

12/18/2020

12/10/2020

12/18/2020

07/06/2019

07/05/2019

08/15/2019

07/04/2019

07/03/2019

07/02/2019

07/01/2019

07/01/2019

11/13/1999

01/08/1977

09/01/1978

05/25/2012

06/03/2004

01/16/2005

02/01/2008

09/13/2004

09/23/2004

01/03/2005

08/17/2004

08/21/2001

08/05/1997

06/22/1982

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

2029

2030

2020

2035

1772

1778

1816

1772

1790

1778

1774

1759

1079

236

220

227

1134

1116

1125

1122

1118

1121

1120

973

1146

197

1040

1040

1040

1040

950

950

1060

950

950

950

950

950

1040

1010

1040

950

1040

1040

950

1006

1010

1040

1006

1040

1010

1010

4058

3874

2876

2790

3370

4136

2592

3060

4132

2840

2544

2670

4347

4630

4038

3880

4370

4300

4370

3734

4108

3790
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

05-001-08162

05-001-08368

05-001-09826

05-001-09529

05-123-34473

05-123-34475

05-123-34476

05-123-34488

05-001-09503

05-001-07059

05-001-08895

05-001-09504

05-001-09500

05-001-09528

05-001-09362

CROFF (OWP) 12-5

BYDALAK 1-11

ALICIA 12-15H-5N

RUBY 2

NORTHGLENN STATE 36
-36

NORTHGLENN STATE 37
-36

NORTHGLENN STATE 13
-36

NORTHGLENN STATE 14
-36

SACK 7-11
SACK 1

SACK G UNIT 1
SACK 8-11
MORRISON 15-1
STANDLEY 6-2

LENART (OWP) S-1

Total Wells: 126
Meets Standard(STD): 60

Needs Evaluation: 66

Date Run: 11/9/2022 Doc [#403164064]

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HELENA
RESOURCES
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

KP KAUFFMAN
COMPANY INC

TUDEX
PETROLEUM
INC

07/03/1982

02/05/1993

12/26/2014

12/17/2012

01/14/2012

02/07/2012

01/27/2012

01/19/2012

06/12/2004

07/19/1975

12/09/1992

08/07/2004

06/30/2004

07/08/2005

07/10/1997

PR

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl

Sl

Sl

Sl

SI

199

258

1292

1154

1038

1041

1032

1044

1132

202

317

1125

1130

1336

1116

1010

1040

1010

1010

950

950

950

950

1040

1040

1040

1040

950

1040

1010

3467

1400

3730

771

1035

560

800

4538

4250

3800

4070
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